
LCM LADY BEARS BASKETBALL 

2019-2020 
DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS 9 JV VARSITY 

Monday, 11/04/2019 Nederland scrimmage Home       5:00-8:00 

Thursday, 11/07/2019 
  

      
 Tuesday, 11/12/2019 East Chambers AWAY JV, V 

 
5:30 6:30 

Thur.+ Sat 11/14,16/2019 Bridge City 9/JV Tourney AWAY 9,                 TBA 

Friday, 11/15/2019 Kountze HOME JV, V 
 

5:30 6:30 

Tuesday, 11/19/2019 Legacy Home V 
  

6:00 

Friday, 11/22/2019 TBA 
  

  
  Monday, 11/25/2019 Nederland Home 9,JV,V      3:00  4:30 6:00 

    
    

 Tuesday, 12/03/2019 Vidor Away 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Thurs-Sat, 12/5-7/2019 Evadale Varsity Tourney  AWAY       
                    
TBA            

Thur/Sat 12/12,14/2019 PNG Tourney Away 9,JV   TBA 

Thur/Fri, 12/12-13/2019 Barbe Tourney AWAY V 
  

TBA 

Tuesday, 12/17/2019 *Silsbee HOME 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 12/20/2019 *Hamshire Fannett HOME 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 12/21/2018 Bye-Open   
    Thurs.- Sat. 12/26/18-12/28/19 East Chambers Tourney AWAY V 

  
TBA 

Friday, 01/03/2020 *Hardin Jefferson AWAY 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Tuesday, 01/07/2020 Bmt. Kelly Away JV,V 
 

4:30 6:00 

Friday, 01/10/2020 *Lumberton Home 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Tuesday, 01/14/2020 *Bridge City AWAY 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 01/17/2020 *WOS Home 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Tuesday, 01/21/2020 *Silsbee AWAY 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 01/24/2020 *Hamshire Fannett  AWAY 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Tuesday, 01/28/2020 *Hardin Jefferson## HOME 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 01/31/2020 Open 
     Tuesday, 02/04/2020 *Lumberton Away 9, JV, V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Friday, 02/07/2020 *Bridge City++ Home 9,JV,V 5:00 6:00 7:30 

Tuesday, 02/11/2020 *WOS AWAY 9,JV,V 5:00 6;00 7:30 

Mon/Tue 02/17,18/2020 Bi-district      

Thur-Sat 02/20-22/2020 Area  *District  Games   

Mon/Tue 02/24,25/2020 Regional Quarterfinals      

Fri/Sat 02/28,29/2020 Regional playoff deadline      

Thur-Sat 2/5-7/2 2020 State Tournament      

Eddie Michalko – Head Coach Randy Crouch - AD      

Carlie Fultz – Asst. Coach Ryan DuBose - Principal      

       

Jason Haile – Asst. Coach Stacey Brister – Supt.      

Senior Night - ++       

Junior High Night ##       



 


